
Below is the 2016 Fall Election and Special Town Meeting calendar with actions and deadlines 

that lead up to each of the following events: 

State Primary – Thursday, September 8, 2016  

Special Town Meeting – Tuesday, September 13, 2016 

Special Town Election – Thursday, September 22, 2016 

State Election (Presidential Election) – Tuesday, November 8, 2016  

Voter registration deadlines are for those residents who are not currently registered to vote in 

Princeton or who wish to change party affiliation. You may register to vote online by going to the 

Secretary of State’s website at “www.sec.state.ma.us” and choosing Elections and Voting, 

“Online Voter Registration” or by mail, or in person at the Town Clerk’s Office. 

If you have any questions please contact the Town Clerk’s Office at 978-464-2103 or by email 

townclerk@town.princeton.ma.us 

2016 Fall Political Calendar   
Event Deadline/ Date 

Citizen Petitions due to Town Clerk 3:30PM, Monday August 15, 2016 

Final Ballot Question due to Town Clerk per MGL C54, 
s42C 

12PM, Thursday, August 18, 2016 

Last day to Register to Vote in September 8th State Primary 5PM, Friday August 19, 2016 

Special Town Meeting Warrant posted Tuesday, August 30, 2016 

Last Day to Register to Vote at 9/13 Special Town Meeting 
and 9/22 Special Town Election 

8PM, Friday, September 2 2016 

Advisory Committee Hearing 7PM, Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

State Primary Thursday, September 8, 2016- 7AM-8PM 

Special Town Meeting 7PM, Tuesday, September 13, 2016 

Last Day to Post Special Town Election Warrant Thursday, September 15, 2016 

Special Town Election Thursday, September 22, 2016 - 12PM-8PM 

Last Day to Register for November 8th State Election 8PM, Wednesday, October 19, 2016 

State Election (Presidential Election) Tuesday, November 8, 2016 - 7AM-8PM 
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